
 

SANDIP FOUNDATION’S 
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Class: S. E. (ELECTRICAL 2019 Pat.)               
                                           

Sr. 

No. 
Subject Date Time Seat No. 

No. of 

student

s 

 

Examiner 

1 

 

 

 

Electrical 

Machine-I 

[PR] 

12/06/2021 

10.00 Am 
TO 1.00 

Pm 

S190832501 to  
S190832518 

18 
 

 

1.Prof. D. V. Malkhede 

2.Prof. P. P. Shinde 

2.00 Pm 
TO 5.00 

Pm 

S190832519 to  
S190832536 

18 

 
 
14/06/2021 

10.00 Am 
TO 1.00 

Pm 

S190832537 to  
S190832554 

18 

2.00 Pm 
TO 5.00 

Pm 

S190832555 to  
S190832567 

13 

2 

Numerical 

Methods and 

Computer 

Programming

[PR] 

07/06/2021 

10.00 Am 
TO 1.00 

Pm 

S190832501 to  
S190832518 

18 
 

1.Prof. Sharmila M. 

2.Prof. S. K. Gajeshwar 

 

2.00 Pm 
TO 5.00 

Pm 

S190832519 to  
S190832536 

18 

 
 
08/06/2021 

10.00 Am 
TO 1.00 

Pm 

S190832537 to  
S190832554 

18 

2.00 Pm 
TO 5.00 

Pm 

S190832555 to  
S190832567 

13 

3 

 

Fundamental 

of 

Microcontroll

er and 

Application 

[OR] 

 
08/06/2021 

10.00 Am 
TO 1.00 

Pm 

S190832501 to  
S190832518 

18 
     

1.Prof. J. J. Sarkar 

2.Prof. D. V. Malkhede 2.00 Pm 
TO 5.00 

Pm 

S190832519 to  
S190832536 

18 

 
07/06/2021 

10.00 Am 
TO 1.00 

Pm 

S190832537 to  
S190832554 

18 

2.00 Pm 
TO 5.00 

Pm 

S190832555 to  
S190832567 

13 

4 
Material 

Science [OR] 

12//06/2021 10.00 Am 
TO 1.00 

Pm 

All Backlog 
1.Prof. P. P. Shinde 

2.Prof. D. V. Malkhede 

5 
Analog and 

Digital 

Electronic[PR] 

13/06/2021 10.00 Am 
TO 1.00 

Pm 

All Backlog 
1.Prof. J. J. Sarkar    

2.Prof. P. M. Desai 

6 
Electrical 

Measurement 

& 

Instrumentatio

n[PR] 

13/06/2021 2.00 Pm 
TO 5.00 

Pm 

All Backlog 
1.Prof. R. K. Jha  

2.Prof. S. K. Gajeshwar 

 

Note: - 1. OR/PR/Project Exam will be conducted in online mode only (Google meet) with recording and  

                this meet record will be submitted to SPPU. 

2. All students must present for scheduled time of the Examination. If anyone fails to join exam  

   marked as Absent in Marksheet. 

  3. The above time table is subject to change in case of emergency. 

 

                                                         
Exam Incharge                                     H.O.D. Electrical Engineering         


