## SANDIP FOUNDATION'S SANDIP INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT, NASHIK DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

## Savitribai Phule Pune University University OR/Practical Examination June 2021

Date: 29/05/2021

Sr. No.	Subject	Date	Time	Seat No.	No. of student s	Examiner
1	Electrical Machine-I [PR]	12/06/2021	10.00 Am TO 1.00	S190832501 to S190832518	18	1.Prof. D. V. Malkhede 2.Prof. P. P. Shinde
			2.00 Pm TO 5.00	S190832519 to S190832536	18	
		14/06/2021	10.00 Am TO 1.00	S190832537 to S190832554	18	
			2.00 Pm TO 5.00	S190832555 to S190832567	13	
2	Numerical Methods and Computer Programming [PR]	07/06/2021	10.00 Am TO 1.00	S190832501 to S190832518	18	1.Prof. Sharmila M. 2.Prof. S. K. Gajeshwar
			2.00 Pm TO 5.00	S190832519 to S190832536	18	
		08/06/2021	10.00 Am TO 1.00	\$190832537 to \$190832554	18	
			2.00 Pm TO 5.00	\$190832555 to \$190832567	13	
3	Fundamental of Microcontroll er and Application [OR]	08/06/2021	10.00 Am TO 1.00	S190832501 to S190832518	18	1.Prof. J. J. Sarkar 2.Prof. D. V. Malkhede
			2.00 Pm TO 5.00	S190832519 to S190832536	18	
		07/06/2021	10.00 Am TO 1.00	S190832537 to S190832554	18	
			2.00 Pm TO 5.00	S190832555 to S190832567	13	
4	Material Science [OR]	12//06/2021	10.00 Am TO 1.00	All Backlog All Backlog		1.Prof. P. P. Shinde 2.Prof. D. V. Malkhede
5	Analog and Digital	13/06/2021	10.00 Am TO 1.00			1.Prof. J. J. Sarkar 2.Prof. P. M. Desai
6	Electrical Measurement	13/06/2021	2.00 Pm TO 5.00	All Backlog		1.Prof. R. K. Jha 2.Prof. S. K. Gajeshwar

## Class: S. E. (ELECTRICAL 2019 Pat.)

Note: - 1. OR/PR/Project Exam will be conducted in **online mode** only (Google meet) with recording and this meet record will be submitted to SPPU.

- 2. All students must present for scheduled time of the Examination. If anyone fails to join exam marked as **Absent** in Marksheet.
- 3. The above time table is subject to change in case of emergency.

Kumerthe

r.D.P.Patil rincipal

**Exam Incharge** 

H.O.D. Electrical Engineering